

ASS. REC. BY:

ASSIGNMENT

From:

Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rpt:

GIA / PR Seen:

Est. Repairs:

Lum Sum:

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date:

Person Contacted:

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

No body injured

Rebate: 3220

Net: 28500

TOTAL LOSS - NO ECONOMY TO REPAIR

Veh No:

Type: M. Car / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

Colour:

Sp. Reading:

Eng/No:

C/No:

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD / RIM or

Tyre Size:

F:

R:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Front

R/Bal.

L/Bal.

D.O.A.

Rear

R/Bal.

L/Bal.

D.O.I.

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date/Time, File Pass to?

1)

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Request Form

Request Form / U/C

☐: Preli. Report☐: Final Report

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Add Fee:

☐: Site Insp (\$☐: Interview (\$☐: Tech. Insp (\$☐: Misc. Insp (\$

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

3 + RS \$

Photos

Other:

TOTAL



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

M/S : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
(MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT)

Email aigsgp_claimssurvey@aig.com

Parts - (%)	
SN	
Labour	
Lump sum	
ERV	

Vehicle No: SMW7204H Date: 14.07.2021
Vehicle Model: HYUNDAI AVANTE Reg. Date: 12.03.2007
Chassis No: KMHDU41BR7U158421 D.O.A: 14.07.2021

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	Front LH Door <i>X Repair</i>	1	\$ 1,617.70	\$ 1,617.70	
2	Front LH Door Weatherstrip - Door <i>X n/n</i>	1	\$ 140.40	\$ 140.40	
3	Rear LH Door <i>/ Bnc</i>	1	\$ 1,517.20	\$ 1,517.20	
4	Rear LH Door Hinges <i>/ BT</i>	2	\$ 64.80	\$ 129.60	
5	Rear LH Door Checker <i>X</i> <i>/ n/n</i>	1	\$ 78.30	\$ 78.30	
6	Rear LH Door Switch <i>X</i>	1	\$ 32.10	\$ 32.10	
7	Rear LH Door Outer Handle <i>/ Cut</i>	1	\$ 148.10	\$ 148.10	
8	Rear LH Door Outer Handle Inner Bracket <i>X n/n</i>	1	\$ 85.90	\$ 85.90	
9	Rear LH Door Outer Handle Knob <i>/ Cut</i>	1	\$ 56.20	\$ 56.20	
10	Rear LH Door Lock <i>/ 13m</i>	1	\$ 191.50	\$ 191.50	
11	Rear LH Door Latch <i>/ 1</i>	1	\$ 39.30	\$ 39.30	
12	Rear LH Door Outer Moulding <i>X n/n</i>	1	\$ 143.30	\$ 143.30	
13	Rear LH Door Weatherstrip - Door <i>/ Twi</i>	1	\$ 110.40	\$ 110.40	
14	Rear LH Door Weatherstrip - Frame <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 129.20	\$ 129.20	
15	Rear LH Door Stopper <i>X n/n</i>	2	\$ 24.60	\$ 49.20	
16	Rear LH Door Inner Trim Board <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 706.40	\$ 706.40	
17	Rear LH Door Window Regulator Motor <i>/ Cut</i>	1	\$ 282.40	\$ 282.40	
18	Rear LH Door Window Regulator Gear <i>/ Cut</i>	1	\$ 276.50	\$ 276.50	
19	Rear LH Door Window Run Channel <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 120.20	\$ 120.20	
20	Rear LH Fender <i>/ gwc</i>	1	\$ 1,806.70	\$ 1,806.70	

C/F \$ 7,660.60



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F \$ 7,660.60

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
21	Rear LH Fender Quarter Glass / NBC	1	\$ 340.60	\$ 340.60	
22	Rear LH Fender Fuel Lid Cover X NN	1	\$ 144.70	\$ 144.70	
23	Rear LH Fender Inner Trim LH X NN	1	\$ 398.60	\$ 398.60	
24	Rear LH Fender Inner Cowling / mis	1	\$ 135.90	\$ 135.90	
25	Rear LH Fender Air Outlet X NN	1	\$ 98.50	\$ 98.50	
26	Rear LH Fender Wheel House X NN	1	\$ 1,408.30	\$ 1,408.30	
27	Rear LH Chassis Frame LH X repair	1	\$ 1,546.40	\$ 1,546.40	
28	Rear Windscreen Glass Moulding 1set / NBC	1	\$ 162.60	\$ 162.60	
29	Rear LH Taillamp X	1	\$ 356.50	\$ 356.50	
30	Rear LH Taillamp Bracket X	1	\$ 68.30	\$ 68.30	
31	Rear Bumper / CNA	1	\$ 679.80	\$ 679.80	
32	Rear Bumper Side Retainer LH / CA	1	\$ 62.30	\$ 62.30	
33	Rear Bumper Sponge X X NN	1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	
34	Rear Bumper Reinforcement X X NN	1	\$ 387.90	\$ 387.90	
35	End Panel X Repair	1	\$ 874.90	\$ 874.90	
36	Smartkey Antenna Inner X NN	1	\$ 265.70	\$ 265.70	
37	Smartkey Antenna Outer X NN	1	\$ 265.70	\$ 265.70	
38	Spare Tyre Panel X repair	1	\$ 898.60	\$ 898.60	
39	Spare Tyre Side Panel X NN	1	\$ 243.70	\$ 243.70	
40	Rear Cross Member / BR	1	\$ 574.50	\$ 574.50	
41	Rear Absorber / LH	2	\$ 232.70	\$ 465.40	
42	Rear Absorber Stopper / LH	2	\$ 35.00	\$ 70.00	
43	Rear Absorber Dust Cover / LH	2	\$ 17.40	\$ 34.80	
44	Rear Absorber Mounting / LH	2	\$ 107.40	\$ 214.80	
45	Rear Wheel Bearing Hub / LH BT	2	\$ 394.50	\$ 789.00	
46	Rear Upper Arm /	2	\$ 92.80	\$ 185.60	
47	Rear Trailing Arm /	2	\$ 225.80	\$ 451.60	
48	Rear Lower Arm /	2	\$ 239.60	\$ 479.20	
49	Rear Assist Arm /	2	\$ 162.70	\$ 325.40	
50	Rear Stabilizer Bar /	1	\$ 152.40	\$ 152.40	

C/F \$ 19,872.30



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883

Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F \$ 19,872.30

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
51	Rear Stabilizer Bar Bush 1set /	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	
52	Rear Stabilizer Link /	2	\$ 68.10	\$ 136.20	
53	Rear Knuckle Arm /	2	\$ 371.20	\$ 742.40	
54	Rear Disc Rotor LH / MIS	1	\$ 303.40	\$ 303.40	
55	Rear Brake Caliper Assy LH / DIS	1	\$ 686.40	\$ 686.40	
56	Rear Brake Caliper Backing Plate LH / DIS	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	
57	Rear Brake Pipe Lining LH / cut	1	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	
58	Hand Brake Shoe 1set /	1	\$ 118.80	\$ 118.80	
59	Hand Brake Shoe Retainer Spring 1set / DIS	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	
60	Hand Brake Shoe Retainer Pin 1set /	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	
61	Hand Brake Cable LH / cut	1	\$ 132.10	\$ 132.10	
62	Fuel Tank X NN	1	\$ 751.10	\$ 751.10	
63	Fuel Tank Holder X NN	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	
64	Fuel Pipe Casing LH X NN	1	\$ 261.00	\$ 261.00	
65	Fuel Pipe Lining LH X NN	1	\$ 92.00	\$ 92.00	

Total For List Items: \$ 23,915.70

Less Spare Parts Discount (20%): \$ 4,783.14

Total: \$ 19,132.56

C/F \$ 19,132.56

10-13 Days.

Upon repair

After repair photo's.

Eno Ricard - 82880282

15/7/2021.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883

Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F \$ 19,132.56

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	Front LH Door Black Stickers 1set X NN	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	
2	Rear LH Door Black Stickers 1set / MCL	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	
3	LH Both Door Trim Board Clips 2set / MCL	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	
4	LH Center Inner Garnish Clips 1set X NN	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	
5	Rear Left Fender Inner Cowlings Clips 1set / MCL	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	
6	Rear Left Fender Inner Trim Clips 1set / MCL	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	
7	Taillamp Clips LH X NN	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	
8	Rear Bumper Clips 1set /	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	
9	Rear Windscreen Sealant / MCL	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	
10	Rear LH Quarter Glass Sealant / MCL	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	
11	Windscreen Primer X	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	
12	End Panel Top Garnish Clips 1set X NN	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	
13	End Panel Sealant X NN	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	
14	Spare Tyre Panel Insulator Pad X NN	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	
15	Brake Fluid / MCL	3	\$ 15.00	\$ 45.00	
16	Rim LH Rear / Cont	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	
Total For S/N Items:				\$ 1,150.00	

LABOUR

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	To panel beat/straighten/realign accident affected areas	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1000
2	To respray accident affected areas	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	1000
3	To tuff coat affected areas	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	60
4	To apply sealant and undercoating on affected areas	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	60
5	To remove/refix LH upholstery, roof lining, seats, safety belt, speaker board eg.	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	120
6	To remove/refix rear windscreen glass	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	40
7	To remove/refix rear left quarter glass	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	60
8	To remove/refix fuel tank, fuel neck and fuel lining to assist repair works	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	30
9	To conduct wiring check and repair	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	60
10	To replace/transfer both left doors mechanism	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	250
11	To perform reset power window module and setting	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	60
12	To replace both rear undercarriage parts include brake lining and brake system bleeding	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	40
13	To conduct computerised wheel alignment	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	
14	To scan/reset any warning check light	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	
Total For Labour:				\$ 6,950.00	

Grand Total: \$ 27,232.56